Click to ZOOM IN
FSP250-1FUA-12
Introduction Specification
40W - 400W  All Watt  All  SearchSearch
Description
250W Open frame type power supply with 12V DC output for information technology and industrial
applications
Application
For information technology and industrial applications
Features
Compact size
Fit 1U Chassis
Full Load at 0~50 ℃
Air Convection Cooling
Protection: Over Voltage, Over Temperature, Short Circuit & Over Power
High Reliability
High Density
MTBF 100,000 hours at 25℃
EMC class B
ITE Approval
model name
Industry
2x4 Series
3x5 Series
3x6 Series
4x7 Series
Other Series
Relative Products
FSP400-1FUC-48
FSP400-1FUC-36
FSP400-1FUC-24
FSP300-1FUA-24
FSP250-1FUA-24
Site Tags
Home >  Products >  Industry >  40W - 400W >  Other Series
Press Center About FSP Products Investors Contact us BLOG
40W - 400W >  Other Series
Dimensions : 214.5 x 120.4 x 40.5mm
Application : For information technology and industrial applications
Watt : 250W
 Email  Download PDF
Back Prev Next
Adapter
Slim
Desktop
Wall Mount
USB PD Type C
Series
Industry
40W - 400W
IPC PSU
1U
2U
FLEX
ATX/AT
SFX
With 24V
Medical PSU
Medical PC
PSU
Medical Open
Frame
Medical
Adapter
LED Lighting
Indoor
Application
Outdoor
Application
Constant
Current
PC PSU
ATX 12V
FLEX 12V
TFX 12V
SFX 12V
Power Bank /
Energy Storage
Under 3000mA
3001-6000mA
Energy
Storage
UPS
AVR
Line
Interactive
Off Line
On Line
TV PSU
24"-38"
39"-50"
51"-70"
 Home Change Your Language
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Output
DC-DC FLEX
DC-DC ATX
Redundant Mini
Redundant 2U
(CRPS)
Redundant 1U
PS2 Redundant
ATX/AT
Constant
Voltage
System
COPYRIGHT © 2013 FSP TECHNOLOGY INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
Tel: 886-3-375-9888 Fax: 886-3-375-6966 Email: sales@fsp-group.com.tw
|SITE MAP|PRIVACY POLICY
Fast Link FSP GROUP---------------
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.